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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Koshy C C Chacko C (FTHR) 328 Chundavilayil, 
Ulanad P O, Kulanada, 

Ulanad, 689503, 
Kozhenchery

  

2 16/01/2026 Sunil Varghese T C Koshy (FTHR) Mulamthadathil 
Anugraha, Kuriannoor, 

Thottapuzhaserry, 
Kuriannoor, 689550, 

Thiruvalla

  

3 16/01/2026 Lillykutty M T Mariamma Thomas 
(MTHR)

Mukalumuriyil, 
Oonnukal, Oonnukal, 
Oonnukal, 689647, 

Kozhencherry

  

4 16/01/2026 JOHN MATHEW ANSU JOHN (WIFE) 06/438 Chettukandathil 
House, Eraviperoor, 

Eraviperoor, 
Eraviperoor, 689542, 

Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 Johnson V G Koshy (FTHR) 007/425-A 
VAZHAVILAYIL, 

ELANTHOOR EAST P 
O, ELANTHOOR, 

ELANTHOOR EAST, 
689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

6 16/01/2026 OMANA THARIAN 
VARUGHESE

THARIAN 
VARUGHESE (HSBN)

472,MALAYIL 
KARIMKOLICAL, 
THEKKEMALA, 

KOZHENCHERRY, 
THEKKEMALA P O, 

689654, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

7 16/01/2026 Sneha Asha Baby Baby K (FTHR) 335/ Kallumkal, 
Eraviperoor, Thiruvalla, 

Eraviperoor, 689582, 
Thiruvalla

  

8 16/01/2026 SALY JOHNSON JOHNSON V G (HSBN) 007/425-A 
VAZHAVILAYIL, 

ELANTHOOR EAST P 
O, ELANTHOOR, 

ELANTHOOR EAST, 
689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

9 16/01/2026 E V MOHANARAJAN 
NAIR

PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

INCHOLIL, 
UTHIMOODU, 

RANNI, UTHIMOODU 
P O, 689672, RANNI

  

10 16/01/2026 THARIAN 
VARUGHESE 

MALAYIL

K T THARIAN (FTHR) 472,MALAYIL 
KARIMKOLICAL, 
THEKKEMALA, 

KOZHENCHERRY, 
THEKKEMALA P O, 

689654, 
KOZHENCHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

11 16/01/2026 VALSAMMA KOSHY M K KOSHY (HSBN) TIJI SADANAM, 
THUMPAMON 

NORTH, 
MEZHUVELI, 
THUMPAMON 

NORTH, 689625, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

12 16/01/2026 VALSALA MOHANAN (HSBN) KOCHUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIPEROOR, 
ERAVIPEROOR, 

NELLIMALA P O, 
689542, THIRUVALLA

  

13 16/01/2026 SATHISH KUMAR K ACHUTHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PULARI VEEDU, 
ELANTHOOR, 
ELANTHOOR, 

ELANTHOOR P O, 
689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

14 16/01/2026 SIVANKUTTY M R RAMACHANDRAN K 
R (FTHR)

MUTHUMARATHIL 
MURUPPEL, 

NANNUVAKADU, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 

689645, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

15 16/01/2026 JENSON JOHN JOHN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THADATHUKALAYIL, 
KUZHIKALA, 

MALLAPUZHASSERY, 
KUZHIKALA P O, 

689644, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

16 16/01/2026 LALITHA SAMUEL SAMUEL V G (HSBN) VALLIYATHU 
HOUSE, 

ERUMAKKADU P O, 
ARANMULA, 

ERUMAKKADU, 
689532, 

KOZHENCHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

17 16/01/2026 MATHAI P THOMAS P M THOMAS (FTHR) 15/34, PULIMOOTTIL, 
PULLAD, 

KOIPURAM, PULLAD 
P O, 689548, 

THIRUVALLA

  

18 16/01/2026 LIBIN K M VALSALA (MTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIPEROOR, 
ERAVIPEROOR, 

NELLIMALA P O, 
689542, THIRUVALLA

  

19 16/01/2026 CHRISTINA RAJEEV RAJEEV ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KOLLAKAMANNIL 
GRASAM VILLA, 

ATTARIKOM, 
OMALLOOR, 

OMALLOOR P O, 
689647, 

KOZHENCHERY

  

20 16/01/2026 GESHA GEORGE RINU JOHN KOSHY 
(HSBN)

358 
KOCHUPURACKAL, 

KUMBANAD, 
KOIPURAM, 

KUMBANAD, 689547, 
THIRUVALLA

  

21 16/01/2026 Anshija H Bipin Mathew (HSBN) 04/452, Kaipilalil 
Malayil, Keezhukara, 

Kozhencherry, 
Kozhencherry P O, 

689641, Kozhencherry

  

22 16/01/2026 DEVIKA S L ARUN MOHAN 
(HSBN)

SOORYA HOUSE, 
ATTARIKAM, 
OMALLOOR, 

OMALLOOR P O, 
689647, 

KOZHENCHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

23 16/01/2026 THOMAS C D MARYKUTTY 
THOMAS (WIFE)

CHERIYAKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

ANTHIYALANKAVU, 
NARANGANAM, 

ANTHIYALANKAVU, 
689649, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

24 16/01/2026 ANJALI A S BEENAMOLE K 
(MTHR)

07/348 
ERUTTUKATTIL, 

NELLIKKALA, 
MALLAPUZHASSERY, 

NELLIKKALA P O, 
689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

25 16/01/2026 JITHIN GEORGE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

NEDUVELIL, 
NEDUVATHUKAVU, 
PRAKKANAM P O, 
CHENNEERKARA, 

PRAKKANAM, 
689643, 

KOZHENCHERY

  

26 16/01/2026 SUJA MARY GEORGE GEORGE P EASOW 
(HSBN)

15/365   PURACKAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KUMBANAD, 
KOIPURAM, 

KUMBANAD P O, 
689547, THIRUVALLA

  

27 16/01/2026 Amal A S Beenamole K (MTHR) 07/348 Eruttukattil, 
Nellikkala, 

Mallapuzhassery, 
Nellikkala P O, 689643, 

Kozhencherry

  

28 16/01/2026 Babu Mathai Annamma N C (WIFE) Thekkedathu, 
Muttumon, Koipuram, 
Kumbanad, 689547, 

Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

29 16/01/2026 BIVIN MATHEW MATHEW V T (FTHR) VADAKKEMURIYIL 
HOUSE, KUZHIKALA, 
MALLAPPUZHASSERY, 

KUZHIKALA P O, 
689644, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

30 16/01/2026 MANU M T SOBHA T S (MTHR) THOLUPARAMPIL 
KUTTIYIL, 

THEKKEMALA, 
KOZHENCHERRY, 

THEKKEMALA P O, 
689654, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

31 16/01/2026 SIMON ABRAHAM SHERLY GEORGE 
(WIFE)

EDATHIL HOUSE, 
ELANTHOOR, 
ELANTHOOR, 

ELANTHOOR P O, 
689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

32 16/01/2026 SHEMEENA JAMAL SHEEJA JAMAL 
(MTHR)

PARACKAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

CHITTUR, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA 

P O, 689645, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

33 16/01/2026 KEZIAH SAJI GRACE BIVIN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

248-A, 
VADAKKEMURIYIL 

HOUSE, KUZHIKALA, 
MALLAPPUZHASSERY, 

KUZHIKALA P O, 
689644, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

34 16/01/2026 ROBIN JOSE JOSE GEORGE (FTHR) NELLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, OTHERA, 

ERAVIPEROOR, EAST 
OTHERA, 689546, 

THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

35 16/01/2026 LILLYKUTTY YOHANNAN (HSBN) PALAMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

KOODUVETTICKAL, 
KARITHOTTA P O, 

MEZHUVELI, 
KARITHOTTA, 

689514, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

36 16/01/2026 MANJU P JOSE THOMAS C F (HSBN) PUTHEN VEETIL 
JOHAN VILLA, 

NARANGANAM 
WEST, 

NARANGANAM, 
NARANGANAM 
WEST, 689642, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

37 16/01/2026 AGNES DEVASIA JOBY P THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PUNNAMADATHU 
HOUSE, EAST 

OTHERA, 
ERAVIPEROOR, EAST 
OTHERA P O, 689546, 

THIRUVALLA

  

38 16/01/2026 SHARON SHAJI ANITHA KUMARI V P 
(MTHR)

VISHNU BHAVAN, 
MUTTATHUKONAM, 

CHENNEERKARA, 
ELAVUMTHITTA, 

689625, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

39 16/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR K 
S 

SUKUMARAN K N 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKALAYIL, 
KARAMVELY, 
ELANTHOOR, 

NELLIKALA, 689643, 
KOZHENCHECHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

40 16/01/2026 JITHIN GEORGE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

NEDUVELIL, 
NEDUVATHUKAVU, 
PRAKKANAM P O, 
CHENNEERKARA, 

PRAKKANAM, 
689643, 

KOZHENCHERY

  

41 16/01/2026 RAJEENA SAMUEL SAMUEL DANIEL 
(HSBN)

POLIMALAPATHALIL, 
PUTHENPEEDIKA 

NORTH, OMALLOOR, 
OMALLOOR, 689647, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

42 16/01/2026 LIZY JOSE VARGHESE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, OTHERA, 

ERAVIPEROOR, EAST 
OTHERA P O, 689546, 

THIRUVALLA

  

43 16/01/2026 Shawn Thomas 
Varghese 

Thomas Varghese 
(FTHR)

Panodil House, 
Melukara, 

Kozhencherry, 
Kozhencherry, 689641, 

Kozhencherry

  

44 16/01/2026 Nithya Usha Usha Kumari (MTHR) Puthenpurackal, East 
Othera, Eraviperoor, 

Othera, 689546, 
Thiruvalla

  

45 16/01/2026 Amanullah Akbar 
Shamsudeen 

Akbar Shamsudeen 
(FTHR)

Abdulla Manzil, Petta, 
Pathanamthitta, 

Pathanamthitta, 689645, 
Kozhencherry

  

46 16/01/2026 Sherin Jose Mary Jose (MTHR) 11/269,Manalel veedu, 
kozhimala, 

vallamkulam, 
kozhimala, 689541, 

thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

47 16/01/2026 Ani John Minoy Mathew (HSBN) 12/99, Kottuppallil, 
Kozhencherry, 
Kozhencherry, 

Kozhencherry P O, 
689641, Kozhencherry

  

48 16/01/2026 SOSAMMA DAVID DAVID 
PUTHUPARAMPIL 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

08/566 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 

ULANADU, 
KULANADA, 

ULANADU, 689503, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

49 16/01/2026 LIANA JALEEL HASSAN JALEEL 
(FTHR)

AL RAYYAN, 
NANNUVAKKADU 

NORTH, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA 

P O, 689645, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

50 16/01/2026 Siyad K H Haneefa M S (FTHR) Alankarathu, 
Kulashekharapathy, 

Pathanamthitta, 
Pathanamthitta, 689645, 

Kozhencherry

  

51 16/01/2026 Netra Pal Panna Lal (FTHR) Kulakuttiyil, 
Prakkanam, 

Chenneerkara, 
Prakkanam, 689643, 

kozhencherry

  

52 16/01/2026 KUNJUMOL 
YOHANNAN 

T YOHANNAN (HSBN) KALLUVILAYIL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

ARANMULA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

689123, ARANMULA

  

53 16/01/2026 Netra Pal Panna Lal (FTHR) Kulakuttiyil, 
Prakkanam, 

Chenneerkara, 
Prakkanam, 689643, 

Kozhencherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

54 16/01/2026 BRIAN BOBY 
THOMAS 

BOBY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

A B COTTAGE, 
ELANTHOOR P O, 

ELANTHOOR, 
ELANTHOOR, 689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

55 16/01/2026 Abel Sam Sam Mathew (FTHR) Niravathu House, 
Panniyali, Omalloor, 
Omalloor, 689647, 

Kozhenchery

  

56 16/01/2026 ELSA MERRY 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM 
MATHEWS (FTHR)

KANNANPARAMPIL 
MURUPPEL, 

KUZHIKALA, 
MALLAPUZHASSERY, 

KUZHIKALA P O, 
689644, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

57 16/01/2026 JOHNSON 
THANUNGATTI 

SAMUEL 

ANITHA JOHNSON 
(WIFE)

THANUNGATTIL 
HOUSE, MEZHUVELI, 

MEZHUVELI, 
MEZHUVELI, 689507, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

58 16/01/2026 Mumthas A S Arifkhan C M (HSBN) 02/184-D 
Charivukalayil House, 

Naranganam, 
Naranganam, 

Naranganam North P O, 
689642, Kozhencherry

  

59 16/01/2026 BRIAN BOBY 
THOMAS 

BOBY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

A B COTTAGE, 
ELANTHOOR P O, 

ELANTHOOR, 
ELANTHOOR, 689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

60 16/01/2026 TWINKLE SURESH PRADEEPKUMAR K S 
(HSBN)

BABU MANDIRAM, 
KULASEKHARAPATHY, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA 

P O, 689645, 
KOZHENCHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

61 16/01/2026 SWETHA BINU BINU 
BALACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKALAYIL, 
MALANKAVU, 

CHENNEERKARA, 
PRAKKANAM, 

689643, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

62 16/01/2026 AJAY CHANDRAN J JAYACHANDRAN P R 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, KADAPRA 
KUMBANAD, 
KOIPURAM, 

KADAPRA P O, 
689547, THIRUVALLA

  

63 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHOOF S 

SABU M (FTHR) THADATHIL VEEDU, 
CHITTOOR WARD  

PATHANAMTHITTA 
P O, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 

689645, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

64 16/01/2026 SRADHA BINU BINU 
BALACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKALAYIL, 
MALAMKAVU, 

CHENNEERKARA, 
PRAKANAM, 689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

65 16/01/2026 ANITHA JOHNSON JOHNSON T SAMUEL 
(HSBN)

THANUNGATTIL, 
MEZHUVELI, 
MEZHUVELI, 

MEZHUVELI, 689507, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

66 16/01/2026 Thomas T Rajan T C Thomas (FTHR) Thanuvelil House, 
Arattupuzha, Aranmula, 
Arattupuzha, 689123, 

kozhenchery

  

67 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIZAN 
BIN FAISAL 

FAISAL (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, PETTA, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 

689645, 
KOZHENCHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

68 16/01/2026 SHIJU MICHLE MICHLE (FTHR) THUNDIL MALAYIL, 
MATHUR, 

CHENNEERKARA, 
MATHUR P O, 689647, 

KOZHENCHERY

  

69 16/01/2026 NIHAL GEORGE 
KOCHIYIL 

ANU VARGHESE 
KOCHIYIL (FTHR)

KOCHIYIL HOUSE, 
KOZHENCHERRY, 
KOZHENCHERRY, 

KOZHENCHERRY P 
O, 689641, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

70 16/01/2026 USHA RAGHU T (HSBN) THEKKEKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPATTOOR P O, 
VALLICODE, 

KAIPATTOOR, 
689648, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

71 16/01/2026 ABHIJITH DEV OMANAKUTTAN K G 
(FTHR)

KUZHIUZHATHIL, 
KADAPRA, 
KOIPURAM, 

KADAPRA PO, 
689547, THIRUVALLA

  

72 16/01/2026 SHEEBA BINU BINU 
BALACHANDRAN 

(HSBN)

VALIYAKALAYIL, 
PRAKKANAM, 

CHENNEERKARA, 
PRAKKANAM, 

689643, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

73 16/01/2026 SHIBIN ABRAHAM ABRAHAM P D  
(FTHR)

PADINJAREMURIYIL, 
PARUTHIYANICKAL, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
VADAKKUPURAM P 

O, 689653, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

74 16/01/2026 Elizabeth Rajan Thomas T Rajan (HSBN) Thanuvelil House, 
Arattupuzha, Aranmula, 
Arattupuzha, 689123, 

Kozhencherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

75 16/01/2026 S MOHAMMED 
ZAHEER 

SABU M (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
CHITTOOR WARD 

PATHANAMTHITTA 
P O, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 

689645, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

76 16/01/2026 LINET MARIAM 
VARGHESE 

K M VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEDATHU, 
KOIPURAM, 
KOIPURAM, 

KOIPURAM P O, 
689531, THIRUVALLA

  

77 16/01/2026 ABEL V BENNY BENNY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

VALLIYAKALAYIL 
BENNY COTTAGE, 

MUNDUKOTTACKAL 
PO, 

KAIRALEEPURAM, 
MUNDUCOTTACKAL, 

689649, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

78 16/01/2026 C T THOMAS JOLY THOMAS 
(WIFE)

Chennathu Koikkel 
Mannil House, 

Variyapuram, Elanthoor 
EAst PO, Variyapuram, 
Elanthoor East, 689643, 

Kozhenchery

  

79 16/01/2026 JACOB MATHEW MATHEW K GEORGE 
(FTHR)

523 KOTTUPPALLI 
MURIYIL, 

MATHOOR, 
CHENNEERKARA, 

MATHOOR P O, 
689647, 

KOZHENCHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

80 16/01/2026 RAMSIYA R HILAL MOHAMMED 
(HSBN)

ISMAIL MANZIL, 
VETTIPPURAM, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA 

P O, 689645, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

81 16/01/2026 BIBY CHACKO 
CHANDY

PUTHETHU CHACKO 
CHANDY (FTHR)

4/159, puthethu, 
KURAVANKUZHY P 

O, KOIPURAM, 
KURAVANKUZHY, 
689548, ARANMULA

  

82 16/01/2026 K B BHARATH BAINU (FTHR) KOTTAMADATHIL, 
AYATHIL, 

MEZHUVELI, 
ELAVUMTHITTA P O, 

689625, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

83 16/01/2026 K B BHAMA BAINU (FTHR) KOTTAMADATHIL, 
AYATHIL, 

MEZHUVELI, 
ELAVUMTHITTA P O, 

689625, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

84 16/01/2026 LENA K RAJU RAJU CHACKO 
(FTHR)

KOCHUMOLUMPURATHU, 
MARAMON, 

THOTTAPUZHASSERY, 
PULLAD P O, 689548, 

THIRUVALLA

  

85 16/01/2026 MINIMOL SHIBU T M (HSBN) OONNUKALLUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

ELANTHOOR, 
ELANTHOOR, 

ELANTHOOR P O, 
689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

86 16/01/2026 ABEL V BENNY BENNY ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

VALLIYAKALAYIL 
BENNY COTTAGE, 

MUNDUKOTTACKAL 
P O , 

KAIRALIPURAM, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
MUNDUKOTTACKAL, 

689649, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

87 16/01/2026 JAREENA VARGHESE JANCY VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

KOTTARETHU 
VADAKKEKARA, 

KADAMMANITTA, 
NARANGANAM, 

KADAMMANITTA, 
689649, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

88 16/01/2026 Marykutty John Easo P Abraham 
(HSBN)

Perinjalil, Pullad, 
Koipuram, Kurungazha, 

689548, Thiruvalla

  

89 16/01/2026 ANJU KRISHNAN UNNIKRISHNAN R 
(HSBN)

THEVARUPARAMBIL, 
KAIPUZHA, 

KULANADA, 
KULANADA, 689503, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

90 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS SHYLA FAZAL 
(MTHR)

ALANKARATH 
VELLAPILLA VEEDU, 
KULASEKHARAPATHI, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 

689645, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

91 16/01/2026 SUDHA MOHANAN (HSBN) SURUMI MANZIL, 
CHURULICODE P O, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 

689645, 
KOZHENCHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

92 16/01/2026 JENIA JOYS JOYS M V (FTHR) MULANTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, MEZHUVELI, 

MEZHUVELI, 
MEZHUVELI  P O, 

689507, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

93 16/01/2026 ROY MATHEW M V MATHAI (FTHR) MULLANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHENCHERRY, 
KOZHENCHERRY, 
KOZHENCHERRY 

EAST, 689641, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

94 16/01/2026 ALAN CHERIAN SANTHOSH 
CHERIAN (FTHR)

KOONAMKALAYIL, 
NALLANIKUNNU, 
CHENNEERKARA, 
ELAVUMTHITTA, 

689625, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

95 16/01/2026 JUSTEENA 
VARGHESE

JANCY VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

KOTTARETHU 
VADAKKEKARA, 

KADAMMANITTA, 
NARANGANAM, 

KADAMMANITTA, 
689649, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

96 16/01/2026 MOHAMMAD FABAS SHYLA FAZAL 
(MTHR)

ALANKARATHU 
VELLAPILLA VEEDU, 
KULASEKHARAPATHY, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 

689645, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

97 16/01/2026 Farzeen Ahammed 
Dilshad

Dilshad Shahul Hameed 
(FTHR)

Sha Manzil, Anappara, 
Pathanamthitta, 

Pathanamthitta, 689645, 
Kozhenchery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

98 16/01/2026 ABEL A JOHN RIYA MARY JOHN 
(MTHR)

CHETTUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, NELLIMALA 

ROAD, 
ERAVIPEROOR, 

ERAVIPEROOR P O, 
689542, THIRUVALLA

  

99 16/01/2026 Remya Viswanathan Sunil Kumar K S 
(HSBN)

Cheeramchempil, 
Varayannoor PO, 

Pullad, Varayannoor, 
689548, Thiruvalla

  

100 16/01/2026 HAROON 
MOHAMMED 

BASHEER 

MUSTHAFA 
MUHAMMED 

BASHEER (FTHR)

MANNIL HOUSE, 
NEAR 

VALAMCHUZHY 
JUMA MASJID, 

PATHANAMTHITTA 
P O, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
689645, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

101 16/01/2026 Soumya Remanan Ramanan M T (FTHR) Pothuvilethu, 
Erumakkadu, Aranmula, 
Erumakkadu, 689532, 

Aranmula

  

102 16/01/2026 ANNAMMA MATHAI V J MATHAI (HSBN) VERNOOR HOUSE, 
EDAYARANMULA, 

ARANMULA, 
EDAYARANMULA, 

689532, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

103 16/01/2026 Shreya Mathew Biju Biju Mathew (FTHR) Puliyodil house, 
Keezhukara, 

Kozhencherry, 
Kozhencherry P O, 

689641, Kozhencherry

  

104 16/01/2026 AKASH AJAY AJAYAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

461/AKASH BHAVAN, 
VELLIKKARA, 

KOIPURAM, 
KUMBANAD, 689547, 

THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

105 16/01/2026 KASHINADH M B BIJU M K (FTHR) MUDANTHIYANICKAL 
HOUSE, KAIPUZHA 

NORTH, KULANADA, 
KAIPUZHA NORTH P 

O, 689503, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

106 16/01/2026 JOJI GEORGE P M GEORGE (FTHR) 09/203, 
PULLANATHARAYIL 

HOUSE, 
ATTARIKAM, 
OMALLOOR, 

OMALLOOR P O, 
689647, 

KOZHANCHERRY

  

107 16/01/2026 GRACE THERESA 
JOSE 

JOSE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THENGONE, 
KOIPURAM, 
KOIPURAM, 

KOIPURAM, 689531, 
THIRUVALLA

  

108 16/01/2026 SNEHA SARA SHAJI DALU SHAJI (MTHR) THARAYIL, 
MYLAPRA, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
MYLAPRA, 689671, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

109 16/01/2026 SISSY SURESH SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

13/224-B 
KONNANILKUNNATHIL, 

THONIPUZHA, 
THOTTAPUZHASSERY, 

KURIANOOR P O, 
689550, THIRUVALLA

  

110 16/01/2026 R RAJALEKSHMI APPUKUTTAN NAIR 
K (HSBN)

THULASEEVANAM, 
PULLAD P O, 
KOIPURAM, 

PULLAD, 689548, 
THIRUVALLA

  

111 16/01/2026 Saramma Mathew A V Mathew (HSBN) Anjilimoottil, Elanthoor, 
Elanthoor, Elanthoor P 

O, 689643, 
Kozhencherry

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

112 16/01/2026 LEKSHMI BHASKAR NAVAS K BHASKAR 
(FTHR)

KANNANGATTUPARAMPIL, 
ONTHEKKADU, 

MALLAPUZHASSERRY, 
PUNNAKKAD P O, 

689652, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

113 16/01/2026 APPUKUTTAN NAIR 
K 

KUNJIKRISHNA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

THULASEEVANAM, 
PULLAD P O, 
KOIPURAM, 

PULLAD, 689548, 
THIRUVALLA

  

114 16/01/2026 SURESH BABU SISSY SURESH (WIFE) 13/224-B 
KONNANILKUNNATHIL, 

THONIPUZHA, 
THOTTAPUZHASSERY, 

KURIANOOR P O, 
689550, THIRUVALLA

  

115 16/01/2026 PURUSHOTHAMAN P 
K 

SUSHEELA (WIFE) KRIPA BHAVAN, 
NALLANIKUNNU, 
CHENNEERKARA, 

ELAVUMTHITTA P O, 
689503, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

116 16/01/2026 Betty T P Unnikrishnan A K 
(HSBN)

Alookaran House, 
Koipuram, Koipuram, 

Pullad, 689548, 
Thiruvalla

  

117 16/01/2026 ASWATHA MARIAM RIYA MARY JOHN 
(MTHR)

CHETTUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, NELLIMALA 

ROAD, 
ERAVIPEROOR, 

ERAVIPEROOR P O, 
689542, THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

118 16/01/2026 ALPHIN THOMAS 
MATHEWS 

MATHEWS V 
THOMAS (FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA 
KALLUMPURATHU, 

ELANTHOOR, 
ELANTHOOR, 

NELLIKKALA P O, 
689643, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

119 16/01/2026 SUSEELA P R PURUSHOTHAMAN P 
K (HSBN)

KRIPA BHAVAN, 
NALLANIKKUNNU, 
CHENNEERKARA, 

ELAVUMTHITTA P O, 
689625, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

120 16/01/2026 ANILKUMAR B NARAYANAN NAIR  
(FTHR)

OONATTU, 
PARAYANALY, 

OMALLOOR, 
OMALLOOR, 689647, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

121 16/01/2026 Unnikrishnan A K Kunjikalavan A K 
(FTHR)

Alookaran House, 
Thiruvalla, Koipuram, 

Pullad, 689548, 
Thiruvalla

  

122 16/01/2026 ALBIN MANOJ AMBILI MANOJ 
(MTHR)

Purathuttu Amal Veedu, 
Karamveli, Karamveli, 

Karamveli, 689643, 
Kozhencherry

  

123 16/01/2026 THASMIYA M AJI H (HSBN) VILAKAM 
PURAYIDAM, 

VETTIPURAM ROAD, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 

689645, 
KOZHENCHERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

124 16/01/2026 NICKSON PHILIP JESSY ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

PULOOR REHOBOTH 
VILLA, 

KADAMMANITTA, 
NARANGANAM, 

KADAMMANITTA, 
689649, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

125 16/01/2026 Siva S Suku V (FTHR) SIVALAYAM, 
AYATHIL, 

MEZHUVELI, 
ELAVUMTHITTA, 

689625, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

126 16/01/2026 R VENKITALAKSHMI B RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA NIVAS, 
NEAR GENERAL 

HOSPITAL 
PATHANAMTHITTA 

PO, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 

689645, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

127 16/01/2026 AMAN RONI 
MATHEW 

RONI MATHEW 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

13/206, 
VADAKKEPARAMPIL, 

KOZHENCHERY, 
KOZHENCHERY, 

689641, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

128 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
N

SALEENA H (MTHR) ALANKARATHU 
HOUSE, 

KULASHEKARAPATHY, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA 

P O, 689645, 
KOZHENCHERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

129 16/01/2026 SYAM KRISHNA KRISHNADAS (FTHR) DAS NIVAS, 
MAKKAMKUNNU, 

PATHANAMTHITTA 
P O, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
689645, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

130 16/01/2026 Sruthymol D K J Sathyan (FTHR) 002/163, Palolikuzhiyil, 
Kolabhagom, 

Thottapuzhassery, 
Kolabhagom P O, 
689545, Thiruvalla

  

131 16/01/2026 MAYIKA NAIR S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SIVAVILASAM, 
KUMBAZHA, 

KUMBAZHA P O, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
KUMBAZHA, 689653, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

132 16/01/2026 BENITO BABU BABUKUTTY K S 
(FTHR)

KARANMAKKALAYIL, 
PRAKKANAM, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PRAKKANAM, 

689643, ARANMULA

  

133 16/01/2026 DAS P K KUNJACHAN (FTHR) Kizhakkekala 
Vadakkethil, 
Kanamukku, 
Naranganam, 

Naranganam North P O, 
689642, Kozhencherry

  

134 16/01/2026 SALAMUDHEEN S SALIM (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KULASEKHARAPATHY, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
PATHANAMTHITTA 

P O, 689645, 
KOZHENCHERY

  

135 16/01/2026 Aravindkumar C V Vasudevan (FTHR) Chakkolamoolayil, 
Edayaranmula, 

Aranmula, Erumakadu, 
689532, Kozhencherry

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

136 16/01/2026 Blesson Abraham Marykutty Abraham 
(MTHR)

Edanattu Peedikayil, 
Puthenpeedika, 

Omalloor, Omalloor, 
689647, Kozhencherry

  

137 16/01/2026 KRISHNA PRASAD P BUNDHU T S (MTHR) 234 A, PANNIYALI, 
OMALLOOR, 

OMALLOOR, 689647, 
ARANMULA

  

138 16/01/2026 AMMINI SAMUEL SAMUEL C MATHEW 
(HSBN)

CHIRATTUVELIL 
MEMMURIYIL, 

MUNDUKOTTACKAL, 
PATHANAMTHITTA, 
MUNDUKOTTACKAL 

P O, 689649, 
KOZHENCHERRY

  

139 16/01/2026 Neena Sara Daniel Daniel K Varughese 
(FTHR)

Palamkuzhiyil, 
Mullanikkadi, Omallur, 
Vazhamuttom, 689647, 

Kozhencherry

  

140 16/01/2026 JOHN NINAN YOHANNAN (FTHR) LIJO BHAVAN, 
MANTHUKA P O, 

KULANADA, 
MANTHUKA, 689503, 

KOZHENCHERRY

  

141 16/01/2026 ASHLY MARY IPE M O IPE (FTHR) MANANTHARA, 
Eraviperoor, 
Eraviperoor, 

Eraviperoor, 689542, 
Thiruvilla

  

142 16/01/2026 STEJI K CHACKO CHACKO OOMMEN 
(FTHR)

KADAMALA GRACE 
HOME, 

ERAVIPEROOR EAST 
POST OFFICE ROAD, 

ERAVIPEROOR, 
ERAVIPEROOR, 

689542, THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARANMULA

Revision identity

143 16/01/2026 Nanditha A Bhakthan Ajantha Bhakthan K A 
(FTHR)

Kavumkal Madom, 
Maramon P O, 
Kozhencherry, 

Maramon, 689549, 
Thiruvalla

  

144 16/01/2026 Susan varghese varkey varghese (FTHR) kayyalakkakath house, 
vallamkulam East, 

Thiruvalla, 
vallamkulam, 689541, 

Thiruvalla

  

145 16/01/2026 Abraham John lissy John (MTHR) Kollamvilagath 
Ebenezer House, 

Melukara, 
Kozhencherry, 

Kozhencherry, 689641, 
Kozhencherry

  

146 16/01/2026 Prakash Krishankutty 
Panicker 

Gopalakrishnankutty 
Panicker (FTHR)

Marukara, Poovathoor, 
Koipuram, Poovathoor, 

689531, Thriuvalla

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


